	SENATE AMENDMENT NO.
	TO
	SENATE AMENDMENT NO
Offered b	of
Amend SA	to SS/HCS/House Bill No. 66, Page 1, Section, Line 21,
2	by inserting after "offer" the following: "advanced"; and
3	further amend said line by inserting after "abortions" the
4	following: ", as such term is defined pursuant to section
5	188.015"; and further amend line 23 by inserting after
6	"abortions" the following: ", as such term is defined
7	pursuant to section 188.015,"; and
8	Further amend said amendment, page 2, lines 29-35, by
9	striking all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the

10 following: "market value of the assets of such endowment.".